Pilot Questionnaire

Name:

Approximately how many hours have you flown in total?

0-20

20-50

50-80

80-100

100+

How many hours have you flown in the past 12 months?

<10

10-30

30-60

60+

How confident do you feel in your own ability?

Very nervous

Slightly nervous

Not nervous

Confident to fly in good conditions

How do you rate your own ability to assess weather conditions before
flying at your home site?

Poor, need other pilots opinions

Acceptable but seek other pilot opinions to confirm

Good, don’t normally need advice.

Very good, | have a good knowledge of local conditions.




After making the decision to fly , have you ever been caught out by
changing conditions?

Never

Once or twice

Occasionally

Often

If conditions have changed for the worse what have you usually done
about it?

Continued to fly because that was your plan

Adjusted your flight to suit conditions but continued to fly

Landed ASAP to play it safe.

Do you enjoy flying other sites?

Never

Once or twice a year

3-6 times a year

Regularly

What styles of flying do you participate in?

Coastal

Inland

X Country

Tow launch

Are you happy with your own progress in this sport?

Very happy

Happy

Satisfactory

Disappointed




What do you think of the level of support you have received since
gaining your restricted rating?

Good

Usually good

OK

More help would be good

What help

Is there an area of skill or knowledge that you would like to see included
in this course for the benefit of pilots at a similar skill level to yourself?

At this stage in your flying what do you expect to be doing in this sport
in 5 years?




